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STYLE: W1218 & W1218C NAME: THE SLUB SCALLOP BOTTOM T-SHIRTCATEGORY: WOMEN’S

Chest Width
Body Length

17.5
26.50

16.5
25.50

18.5
27.50

19.5
28.50

20.5
29.50

21.5
30.50

XSDetail S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL
FABRIC

•30 single

•5.5 oz

•100% cotton

•Heathers 60/40 cotton/polyester

30 SINGLES
COTTON
TIGHTLY KNIT

HANDSIDE-SEAMED

SOFT WASHED
FOR CLEANER

SUPERIOR 
PRINTING 

SURFACE

SCALLOP HEM

ULTRA SOFT HAND

Black

MintCharcoal Heather

SeafoamWhite

W1218C

Khaki Camo

Light Pink Matcha Green

Hot Pink

Squash

Uakari Red

Red

Cantaloupe

Boysenberry

Fig Purple Heather

Blue Depths

Riviera

Azure Blue

Teal Blue Heather


